info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
LS-STRIP-MINI-24V-200LM                                       LED TAPE
IP 20 IP 67
Model Protection Power CCT Lumens LED per foot Input voltage Beam angle Maximum lenght Width
LS-STRIP-MINI-24V-200LM-2,7K IP20/IP67 2,5W/ft 2700K 200lm/ft 70pcs/ft 24V 120° 32 ft 4mm
LS-STRIP-MINI-24V-200LM-3K IP20/IP67 2,5W/ft 3000K 200lm/ft 70pcs/ft 24V 120° 32 ft 4mm
LS-STRIP-MINI-24V-200LM-3,5K IP20/IP67 2,5W/ft 3500K 200lm/ft 70pcs/ft 24V 120° 32 ft 4mm
LS-STRIP-MINI24V-200LM-4K IP20/IP67 2,5W/ft 4000K 200lm/ft 70pcs/ft 24V 120° 32 ft 4mm
LS-STRIP-MINI-24V-200LM-5K IP20/IP67 2,5W/ft 5000K 200lm/ft 70pcs/ft 24V 120° 32 ft 4mm
Dimensions
Technical specifications
80
Description
 CRI 80+
 SMD
 50 000hrs Lifetime
 5 years warraty
 3-Step MacAdam’s ellipse, single binning
 Reverse connection protection
 IP20 or IP67 Protection
29mm
5000mm
info@borealux.com / www.borealux.com /  1-888-540-4713
Client
Project
Date
Type
Qty
PO#
LS-STRIP-MINI-24V-200LM                                      LED TAPE
Photometric test